



# CHILDREN'S CHRISTMAS AFTERNOON TEA

Traditionally presented on a festive stand

## DRINK

Child's hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows

## FINGER SANDWICHES

Ham on white bread

Cream cheese on granary bread

## CHRISTMAS SHORTBREAD

## FESTIVE CUPCAKE

## MINI GINGERBREAD

*Menu contains gluten (wheat, rye and barley), milk, egg, soya.*



### FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please email us before you order if you'd like to know more about our ingredients.

Whilst every effort is made to minimise cross contamination, we operate a small kitchen.  
Therefore, there is a risk of cross contamination with regard to allergens.



[www.washbrooks.co.uk](http://www.washbrooks.co.uk)





# CHRISTMAS AFTERNOON TEA

Traditionally presented on a festive stand

## DRINKS

### BIRCHALL TEA

English Breakfast - strong breakfast tea  
Decaffeinated English Breakfast  
Earl Grey - bright & fragrant  
Mao Feng Green - rich in antioxidants  
Red Berry & Flower - fruity & refreshing  
Peppermint Leaves - fresh & invigorating  
Lemongrass & Ginger - uplifting infusion

### COFFEE\*/HOT CHOCOLATE/CHAI

Freshly roasted and ground, this Fairtrade, ethically sourced organic coffee has a deep aroma & sweet toffee taste

Americano - the most well known one

Latte - the milky one

Cappuccino - the frothy one

Flat White - the strong one

Mocha - the chocolatey one

Hot Chocolate - rich & smooth

Chai Latte - blend of black tea extract, ginger & cinnamon with steamed milk

\*Decaffeinated available

## FINGER SANDWICHES

Smoked salmon & cream cheese on granary bread

Brie & red onion marmalade on white bread

Egg mayonnaise on granary bread

Turkey & cranberry on white bread

## FRUIT SCONE

with Rodda's clotted cream, butter & strawberry jam

## SELECTION OF SWEET TREATS

*Menu contains gluten (wheat, rye and barley),  
fish, milk, egg, soya, nuts (almonds), sulphites.*

### FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please email us before you order if you'd like to know more about our ingredients.

Whilst every effort is made to minimise cross contamination, we operate a small kitchen. Therefore, there is a risk of cross contamination with regard to allergens.

